
CONTACTING YOUR FINSEC ADVISER

Andrew Creaser
Andrew.Creaser@finsecpartners.com.au

Scott Noell
Scott.Noell@finsecpartners.com.au 

Craig Medlow
Craig.Medlow@finsecpartners.com.au 

Nathan Pech
Nathan.Pech@finsecpartners.com.au 

Heather Price
Heather.Price@finsecpartners.com.au 

Travis Modra
Travis.Modra@finsecpartners.com.au 

Russell Pratt
Russell.Pratt@finsecpartners.com.au 

Kate Schultz
Kate.Schultz@finsecpartners.com.au 

Michelle Rowley
Michelle.Rowley@finsecpartners.com.au 

Barrie Moyle
Barrie.Moyle@finsecpartners.com.au 

Kon Antoniou
Kon.Antoniou@finsecpartners.com.au 

CONTACTING FINSEC FINANCE

Brenton Moyle
brenton.moyle@finsecpartners.com.au
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